
FOR THE YEAR(2025-26) 

RAJKANIKA 

MICROPLAN OF CHC 

RBSK MHT 2 



28 

GANJA -3 

AWC 

21379080803 

3 

24 

22 

46 

9938373276 

4/23/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

27 

GANJA -PS 

SCHOOt 21100806702 

58 

58 

116 

7894564608 

4/22/2025 

TUESDAY 

26 

GANJA -1 

AWC 

21379080801 

3 

40 

30 

70 

9861390399 

4/21/2025 

MONDAY 

25 

HOLIDAY 

4/20/2025 

SUNDAY 

24 

LANGALABHANIA 
JAGULEIPADA 

AWC 

13 

21379080805 21379080819 

12 

20 

32 

9668567138 

23 

4/19/2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

11 

15 

21 

36 

7848838312 

4/19/2025 

SATURDAY 

22 

4/18/2025 

21 

FRIDAY 

4/17/2025 

20 

GOOD FRIDAY REFERRAL DAY 

-X 

THURSDAY 

N.N 

UBP 

-
HS 

SCHOOL 21100815102 |SCHOOL 

NON RES. NON RES. 

30 

160 

99 

259 

19 

N.N 

UBP 

-
HS 

4/16/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

I-X 

30 

160 

99 

9178329148 9178329148 

259 

4/15/2025 

TUESDAY 

18 

MAHABISHUBA SANKRANTI 

4/14/2025 

MONDAY 

17 

REFERRAL DAY 
HOLIDAY 

4/13/2025 

16 

SUNDAY 

4/12/2025 

SATURDAY 

15 

BHAMANDA -2 

AWC 

21379080609 

27 

20 

23 

43 

9937353065 

4/11/2025 

FRIDAY 

14 

AGAPADA 

AWC 

21379080607 

22 

25 

21 

46 

7750849443 

4/11/2025 

FRIDAY 

13 

REFERRAL DAY 

4/10/2025 

THURSDAY 

12 

BHAMANDA -1 

AWC 

21379080608 

27 

33 

36 

69 

6370574721 

4/9/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

11 

SHIOPADA -1 

20 

25 

AWC AWC 

21379080605 

SCHOOL 21100815001 

21379O80616 

21 

46 

8457819661 

4/9/2025 

10 

WEDNESDAY 

AGAPADA -PUGUP 

NON RES. 

|-VII 

22 

52 

64 

116 

9776704911 

4/8/202S 

BATARPADA 

TUESDAY 

26 

3 

6 

9 

9861034997 

4/7/202s 

MONDAY 

GAHAMPAL 

AWC 
SCHOOL 21100813101 

21379080615 

30 

20 

16 

36 

8456963691 

4/7/2025 

GAHAMPAL -PUGUPS 

MONDAY 

NON RES. 

|-VIl 

30 

41 

30 

71 

8018638849 

4/7/2025 

MONDAY 

6 

HOLIDAY 

4/6/2025 

SUNDAY 

5 

SIHOPADA -2 

AWC 
SCHOOL 

20 

21379080606 21100815201 

33 

39 

72 

7894826268 

4 

4/5/202S 

GOTHESWAR-NUPS 

SATURDAY 

|-VIII 

20 

111 

109 

220 

NON 

RES. 

NON 

RES. 

REFERRAL DAY 

9938909772 

4/4/2025 

3 

FRIDAY 

4/3/2025 

2 

THURSDAY 

GOTHESWAR-NUPS 

SCHOOL 21100815201 

20 

111 

109 

220 

9938909772 

1 

4/2/2025 4/1/2025 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

AWC School/ 

Male 

Female 

SI No 

School Category 

Total 

Name of Institution 

Awc/School Code 

contact Number 
Schoal 

visit Date 

Day 

Category 

from 
Distance 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institution 

|Office Phone. Minatí Sahoo Susanta Kurmar Tripathy 

Office No. 

Office No. 

Mob. 

No. 

-
9937378634 

|Name 

of 
B.E.0. 

:-
NALINI 

ROUTRAY 

Education Department 

Staff 

Nurse/ANM 

Mob. 

No.-9337097446 

Name VACANT Dr. 

MO AYUSH 

Details 

of 
Dedicated 

team 

Staff 

Designation 

Dedicated Team UID 

State 

-Odisha,DIST-Kendrapara 

.BLOCK/CHC-...RAJKAN 

District 

-KENDRAPARA 

ACTION 

PLAN 

OF 
YEAR: 

2025-26 

(FROM 

APRIL-25 

TO 
MARCH-26) 

NATIONAL 

HEALTH 

MISSION 

-CHILD 

HEALTH 

SCREENING 

AND 

EARLY 

INTERVENTION 

SERVICES 

Taluka-RAJKANIKA 

ACTION 

PLAN 

(MICRO 

PLANNING) 

21100815102 

UTKAL DIWAS 

|-VII Standard| assigned 

HO 

/AWC 

Pharmacist MO AYUSH 

Name of 

C.D.P.O.: 

-
RANJURANI 

DAS 

Women 

& 
Child 

Department 

Akshaya 

Kumar Sutar 
Team -MHT-2, 

RAJKANIKA 



N|a||slà|elel*38|3 72 

SAPALANGA -A 

AWC 

21379080813 

71 

SAPALANGA 

14 

17 

17 

34 

AWC 

21379080812 

70 

5/23/2025 

13 

28 

29 

FRIDAY 

8249920182 9040906268 

57 

5/23/2025 

69 

FRIDAY 

NAHUNI -3 

REFERRAL DAY 

AWC 

21379080810 

5/22/2025 

THURSDAY 

68 

NAHUNI -2 

12 

26 

21 

47 

AWC 

9937769976 

21379080809 

5/21/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

67 

12 

NAHUNI-1 
BALIBHANDA PRATAPPUR 

20 

24 

44 

9327749334 

AWC 

21379080808 

5/21/2025 

66 

WEDNESDAY 

12 

45 

84 

6372857068 

AWC 

21379080604 

s/20/2025 

65 

TUESDAY 

15 

20 

25 

45 

7978156664 

AWC 

21379080603 

5/19/2025 

MONDAY 

64 

14 

24 

23 

47 

7008783212 

5/19/2025 

HOLIDAY 

MONDAY 

63 

PEGARPADA -2 

AWC 

21379080602 

5/18/2025 

SUNDAY 

62 

PEGARPADA -1 DEULASAHI -2 

12 

32 

25 

57 

7682964779 

AWC 

21379080601 

5/17/2025 

SATURDAY 

12 

61 

13 

36 

7681091845 

AWC 

s/16/2025 

21379080302 

FRIDAY 

16 

60 

26 

25 

51 

7894414551 

5/16/2025 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

59 

DEULASAHI -1 

5/15/2025 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

15 

40 

21379080301 21379080318 

32 

58 

72 

OLAVER -A 

9556185019 

AWC 

S/14/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

14 

38 

43 

81 

57 

9556185019 

S/13/2025 

TUESDAY 

S6 

BUDDHAPURNIMA 

HOLIDAY 

S/12/2025 

MONDAY 

55 54 

5/11/2025 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

5/10/2025 

SATURDAY 

NARASINGHPUR 

AWC 

21379080316 

18 

5 

15 

20 

8260614784 

5/9/2025 

FRIDAY 

53 

OLAVER 

AWC 

21379080317 

12 

19 

37 

51 

9040865265 

5/9/2025 

FRIDAY 

52 51 50 49 48 

REFERRAL DAY 

5/8/2025 

THURSDAY 

PARIMAKUNDAPUR 

AWC 

21379080215 

22 

25 

25 

50 

8457933732 

5/7/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

BARUNA -3 

AWC 

21379080218 

19 

17 

24 

9937543003 

5/7/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

BARUNA -2 

AWC 

21379080217 

18 

22 

20 

42 

7847971018 

5/6/2025 

TUESDAY 

BARUNA -1 

AWC 

21379080216 

19 

17 

13 

30 

9556103600 

5/6/2025 

TUESDAY 

47 

CHHADESH -3 (KOTHASAHI) 

AWC 

21379080311 

16 

17 

11 

28 

8114775173 

5/5/2025 

MONDAY 

46 45 

CHADESH -1 

AWC 

21379080309 

15 

19 

16 

35 

9040858023 

5/5/2025 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

5/4/202S 

SUNDAY 

44 

CHHADESH -2(DEOGAON) 
GOVINDPUR (MINI) 

AWC 

21379080310 

16 

33 

30 

63 

8114775173 

5/3/2025 

43 

SATURDAÀY 

AWC 

21379080303 

14 

4 

13 

8658059554 

5/2/2025 

FRIDAY 

42 

PATULI 

AWC 

21379080320 

13 

28 

61 

9692516572 

5/2/2025 

FRIDAY 

41 

REFERRAL DAY 

5/1/2025 

THURSDAY 

39 40 

BALISAHI (BALARAMPUR -GP) 

AWC 

21379080306 

15 

14 

10 

24 

8455916396 

4/30/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

NUAPATNA 

AWC 

21379080305 

12 

18 

13 

31 

9692272633 

4/30/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

SATAGHARIA 

AWC 

21379080304 

14 

11 

20 

6372069783 

4/29/2025 

TUESDAY 

37 

BALARAMPUR 

AWC 

21379080306 

14 

17 

22 

39 

9337141796 

4/29/2025 

TUESDAY 

36 35 34 

BAHADIHA 

AWC 

21379080818 

14 

12 

14 

26 

9040876007 

4/28/2025 

MONDAY 

EKTALA 

AWC 

21379080807 

12 

14 

16 

30 

7325881853 

4/28/2025 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

4/27/2025 

SUNDAY 

4/26/2025 

SATURDAY 

32 

MATIA 

AWC 

21379080804 

13 

22 

13 

FRIDAY 

35 

4/25/2025 

7894338549 

BAJRAPOKHARI 

AWC 

21379080806 

14 

13 

16 

31 

29 

FRIDAY 

9938254853 

4/25/2025 4/24/2025 

THURSDAY 

30 

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIWAS 

GANJA -2(Dankari) 

15 

AWC 

12 

21379080802 

12 

4/23/2025 

24 

WEDNESDAY 

29 

9668612723 



116 

BALISAHI -PS 

SCHOOL 

NON RES. 

I-V 

15 

13 

18 

31 

6/28/2025 

115 

SATURDAY 

NUAPATNA -PPS 

sCHOOL 21100801804 

-V 

NON RES. 
RATHA YATRA REFERRAL DAY 

12 

20 

21 

9178505380 7077270500 

41 

6/28/2025 

114 

SATURDAY 

6/27/2025 

113 

FRIDAY 

6/26/2025 

THURSDAY 

112 

BALARAMPUR -UGUPS 

SCHOOL 

21100801801 

NON RES 

|-VH 

14 

51 

5S 

106 

9938048729 

6/25/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

111 

R.N -HS 

SCHOOL 

21100806703 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

2 

227 

184 

411 

9437434352 

6/24/2025 

TUESDAY 

110 

R.N -HS 

SCHOOL 

21100806703 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

2 

227 

184 

411 

9437434352 

6/23/2025 

MONDAY 

109 

HOLIDAY 

6/22/2025 

SUNDAY 

108 

R.N -HS 

SCHOOL 21100806703 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

2 

227 

184 

411 

9437434352 

6/21/2025 

SATURDAY 

107 

R.N -HS 

SCHOOL 

21100806703 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

227 

184 

411 

9437434352 

6/20/2025 

FRIDAY 

106 

JAGULEIPADA /EKTALA -PS 

|SCHOOL 

21100806601 

NON RES. 

|-V 

12 

27 

28 

9938254853 

6/20/2025 

FRIDAY 

105 

REFERRAL DAY 

6/19/2025 

THURSDAY 

104 

JAYAMALAB -NUPS 

|SCHOOL 

21100806801 

NON REs. 

I-VI 

11 

73 

57 

130 

9937748769 

6/18/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

103 

BAHADIHA -PS 

21100806501 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 

NON RES. 

14 

17 

35 

52 

102 

6/17/2025 

DANKARI -PS 

TUESDAY 

21100806802 

NON RES. 

15 

22 

26 

7978387078 8338897865 

48 

6/17/2025 

TUESDAY 

101 

SHESA RAJA 

6/16/2025 

MONDAY 

100 

HOLIDAY 

6/15/2025 

SUNDAY 

99 

PAHILI RAJA 

6/14/2025 

SATURDAY 

98 

DEULATARA 

AWC 

21379080917 

24 

51 

36 

87 

9938173961 

6/13/2025 

FRIDAY 

97 

REFERRAL DAY 

6/12/2025 

THURSDAY 

96 

DEULATARA PATNA 

AWC 

21379080918 

24 

25 

28 

53 

9777698879 

6/11/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

95 

MURADPUR 

AWC 

21379080913 

23 

18 

22 

40 

6372086026 

6/11/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

94 

HETABINDHA 

AWC 

21379080901 

23 

9 

16 

25 

8480439768 

6/10/2025 

TUESDAY 

93 

K.KANAPUR 

AWC 

21379080613 

39 

25 

26 

51 

8018141615 

6/10/2025 

TUESDAY 

92 

B.KANAPUR 

AWC 

21379080612 

39 

28 

16 

44 

9028114683 

6/9/2025 

MONDAY 

91 

B.DOMUNDA 

AWC 

21379080610 

35 

24 

52 

7684970188 

6/9/202S 

MONDAY 

90 

HOLIDAY 

6/8/202S 

SUNDAY 

89 

ID-UL-ZUHA 

6/7/2025 

SATURDAY 

88 

K.DOMUNDA 

AWC 

21379080611 

35 

12 

8 

20 

898457S656 

6/6/2025 

FRIDAY 

87 

GUNTHAL 

AWC 

21379080614 

35 

17 

16 

33 

8984016275 

5/6/202S 

FRIDAY 

86 

REFERRAL DAY 

6/5/2025 

THURSDAY 

85 

MANPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080628 

37 

100 

81 

181 

6371616519 

6/4/202s 

WEDNESDAY 

84 

MANPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080628 

37 

100 

81 

181 

6371616519 

6/3/202 

TUESDAY 

83 

MANPUR-1 

AWC 

21379080627 

37 

47 

45 

92 

9556929559 

6/2/2025 

MONDAY 

82 

HOLIDAY 

6/1/2025 

SUNDAY 

81 

PANKI 

AWC 

21379080811 

30 

36 

30 

66 

6370422552 

5/31/2025 

SATURDAY 

80 

GOPALPUR 

AWC 

21379080817 

S2 

48 

100 

9937214352 

5/30/2025 

FRIDAY 

79 

REFERRAL DAY 

5/29/2025 

THURSDAY 

78 

KENDUSAHI 

AWC 

14 

4 

21379080814 21379080815 

12 

9437536041 

5/28/2025 

77 

WEDNESDAY 

NUAGAON -A 

AWC 

15 

24 

20 

44 

9937200232 

S/28/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

76 

SABITRI AMABASYA 

5/27/2025 

TUESDAY 

75 

NUAGAON -B 

AWC 

21379080816 

15 

34 

36 

70 

7077169573 

5/26/2025 

MONDAY 

74 

HOLIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

5/25/2025 

73 

SUNDAY 

5/24/2025 

SATURDAY 

21100802101 



160 

DURGADEVIPADA (ABDULPUR 

AWC 

21379080625 

35 

12 

13 

25 

9937630345 

8/4/2025 

MONDAY 

159 

AHMADPUR -3 

AWC 

21379080624 

35 

27 

23 

50 

9040574420 

8/4/2025 

MONDAY 

158 

HOLIDAY 

8/3/202S 

SUNDAY 

157 

AHMADPUR -2 

AWC 

35 

86 

21379080623 21379080623 

67 

153 

6370347267 

156 

AHMADPUR -2 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

35 

86 

67 

153 

6370347267 

8/2/2025 8/1/2025 

FRIDAY 

155 

REFERRAL DAY 

7/31/2025 

THURSDAY 

154 

AHMADPUR -1 

AWC 

21379080622 

35 

39 

33 

72 

9337510413 

7/30/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

153 

GOPINATHPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080618 

35 

12 

9 

21 

8342824789 

7/29/2025 

TUESDAY 

152 

GOPINATHPUR -1(BAHADIHA) 

AWC 

21379080617 

35 

15 

15 

30 

8917509235 

7/29/2025 

TUESDAY 

151 

MUGADIHA 

AWC 

21379080626 

34 

23 

27 

50 

8018969678 

7/28/2025 

MONDAY 

150 

HATASAHI 

AWC 

21379080619 

34 

28 

19 

47 

9583457031 

7/28/2025 

MONDAY 

149 

HOLIDAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

7/27/2025 

148 

SUNDAY 

7/26/2025 

SATURDAY 

147 

PARIMAKUNDAPUR-IPUGUP 

|SCHOOL 21100804501 

NON 

RES. 

-VW 

2231 

24 

9337612117 

7/25/2025 

FRIDAY 

146 

7/24/2025 

145 

THURSDAY 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL DAY 

-X 

BARUNA-NHS 

BARUNA PATANA -PPS 

19 

61 

66 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100804401 SCHOOL 21100804403 SCHOOL 21100814502 

21100814502 

127 

8658445060 

144 

7/23/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

18 

NON RES. NON 

21 

14 

35 

9348770018 

143 

7/22/2025 

PEGARPADA -NHS 

TUESDAY 

I-X 

12 

152 

136 

288 

7873456755 

7/22/2025 

142 

TUESDAY 

PEGARPADA -NHS 

NON RES. 

I-X 

12 

152 

136 

288 

7873456755 

7/21/2025 

MONDAY 

141 

HOLIDAY 

7/20/2025 

SUNDAY 

140 

PEGARPADA -NHS 

SCHOO 21100814502 

I-X 

12 

152 

136 

288 

7873456755 

NON RES. NON RES. NON RES. 

7/19/2025 

139 

SATURDAY 

BALIBHANDA-PS 

SCHOOL 

21100814401 

|-V 

15 

25 

22 

47 

9337198117 

7/18/2025 

138 

FRIDAY 

PRATAPPUR-PS 

|SCHOOL 21100814601 

14 

22 

38 

60 

9777347709 

7/18/2025 

FRIDAY 

137 

7/17/2025 

136 

THURSDAY 

OLAVER -NHS 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL DAY 

VI-X 

10 

242 

SCHOOL 21100801802 SCHOOL 21100801802 SCHOOL 21100801802 

227 

469 

9777616121 

135 

7/16/2025 

OLAVER -NHS 

WEDNESDAY 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

10 

242 

227 

469 

134 

9777616121 

OLAVER -NHS 

7/15/2025 

TUESDAY 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

10 

242 

227 

469 

9777616121 

7/14/2025 

133 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

132 

OLAVER -NHS 

7/13/2025 

SCHOOL 21100801802 SCHOOL 21100812903 

SUNDAY 

VI-X 

10 

OLAVER( Co-education)-HS 

242 

131 

227 

NON RES. NON RES. NON RES. 

REFERRAL DAY 

|-VIlI 

469 

9777616121 

7/12/2025 

SATURDAY 

VIlIEX 

14 

42 

45 

87 

130 

8456983436 

7/11/2025 

129 

FRIDAY 

DEULASAHI -NUPS 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100812801 

21100812801 

7/10/2025 

THURSDAY 

15 

71 

128 

77 

DEULASAHI 

148 

9938435759 

7/9/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

NON RES. 

I-VII 

15 

71 

127 

77 

148 

SCHOOL 

9938435759 

21100812902 

7/8/2025 

TUESDAY 

NON RES. 

14 

22 

126 

28 

50 

NARASINGHPUR -PS 

9178205651 

SCHOOL 

21100812802 

NON RES. 

7/8/2025 

TUESDAY 

18 

125 

4 

10 

OLAVER -PS 

SCHOOL 21100812901 

9078892924 

7/7/202S 

NON RES. 

MONDAY 

12 

47 

124 

38 

85 

9938764858 

7/7/202S 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

123 

7/6/2025 

122 

SUNDAY 

DEOGAON-UGUP 

SCHOOL 21100801903 

NON RES. 
BAHUDA YATRA REFERRAL DAY 

|-VII 

7/5/2025 

SATURDAY 

16 

121 

50 

60 

110 

9937887821 

7/4/2025 

FRIDAY 

120 

GOBINDPUR -UGUP GOBINDPUR -UGUP CHHADESH -PUPS 

7/3/2025 

|SCHOOL 21100802001 SCHOOL 21100802001 SCHOOL 21100801901 

THURSDAY 

NON RES. 

119 

14 

91 

93 

184 

9438064404 

7/2/202s 

WEDNESDAY 

118 

NON RES. NON RES. 

HOLIDAY 

|-VI |-VH 

14 

91 

93 

184 

9438064404 

7/1/2025 

TUESDAY 

117 

15 

62 

55 

117 

9668346405 

6/30/2025 

MONDAY 

6/29/2025 

SUNDAY 

RES. 

-NUPS 

OLAVER URDU- PS 



203 

NADIKULASAHI 

AWC 

21379080315 

39 

7 

16 

6370002583 

9/10/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

202 

HABALAGANDA 

AWC 

21379080312 

38 

30 

36 

66 

9437413004 

9/10/2025 

201 

NAMTARA -1 (PATNA) 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080905 

30 

31 

39 

70 

8144260238 

9/9/2025S 

200 

NAMTARA -2 (NADIKULA) 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080906 

29 

51 

52 

103 

9777714554 

9/8/2025 

199 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

198 

NAMTARA -3 (BINAPANI) 

9/7/2025 

AWC 21379080907 

SUNDAY 

29 

37 

40 

77 

9937248796 

197 

9/6/2025 

SATURDAY 

196 

MOHD.PROPET JAYANTI 

REFERRAL DAY 

9/5/202S 

FRIDAY 

195 

9/4/2025 

NAMTARA -4 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379080908 

29 

18 

32 

50 

8599843519 

194 

RASIKANAGAR 

9/3/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080915 

32 

17 

14 

31 

193 

9938983832 

9/3/2025 

THAKURANIPAL 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080924 

36 

18 

9 

27 

9178241425 

192 

9/2/2025 

CHARAPADA -6 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080922 

33 

21 

33 

54 

191 

9348351549 

CHARAPADA -3 

9/2/2025S 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080921 

33 

42 

36 

78 

190 

7008667607 

9/1/2025 

MONDAY 

189 

HOLIDAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

8/31/2025 

SUNDAY 

188 

CHARAPADA -2 

8/30/2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379080920 

32 

43 

43 

86 

187 

7894414551 

8/29/2025 

FRIDAY 

NUAKHAI 

186 

8/28/2025 

THURSDAY 

GANESH CHATURTHI 

185 

CHARAPADA -1 

GOPINATHAPUR-PUPS 

8/27/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 21379080919 

32 

49 

47 

96 

184 

8480465057 

8/26/2025 

TUESDAY 

NON RES. 

|-VH 

35 

57 

50 

107 

8457067874 

183 

8/25/2025 

MONDAY 

182 

8/24/2025 

181 

SUNDAY 

HATASAHI -HS 

JsCHOOL 21100806401 

8/23/2025 

HOLIDAY 

NON RES. VI-X 
REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 

VI-X 

35 

212 224L 

SATURDAY 

180 

436 

9438048696 

8/22/2025 

179 

FRIDAY 

HATASAHI -HS 

8/21/2025 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100806401 

21100806401 

NON RES. 

THURSDAY 

35 

212 

224 

436 

9438048696 

8/20/2025 

178 

WEDNESDAY 

HATASAHI -HS 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

35 

212 

224 

436 

9438048696 

8/19/2025 

TUESDAY 

177 

HATASAHI -HS 

SCHOOL 21100806401 

NON RES. 

VI-X 

35 

212 

224 

436 

9438048696 

8/18/2025 

MONDAY 

176 

HATASAHI -PS 

SCHOOL 

21100806402 

NON RES. 

HOLIDAY 

|-V 

34 

24 

24 

48 

8018993166 

8/18/2025 

175 

MONDAY 

8/17/2025 

SUNDAY 

174 

SHASTRIJI-PS 

|SCHOOL 21100800205 

35 

NON RES. INDEPENDENCE DAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

44 

53 

97 

9937877842 

8/16/2025 

173 

SATURDAY 

172 

8/15/2025 

FRIDAY 

8/14/2025 

THURSDAY 

171 

KACHERIDIHA- PS 

SCHOOL 21100800203 

34 

23 

NON RES. NON RES. 

31 

54 

7504673452 

8/13/2025 

170 

WEDNESDAY 

AHMADPUR -PS 

SCHOOL 21100800201 

|-V 

35 

41 

35 

76 

9937006347 

8/13/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

169 

KARIMBAJ- PS 

SCHOOL 

21100800204 

NON RES. 

36 

3 

6 

7978872514 

8/12/2025 

TUESDAY 

168 

ISHANESWAR -UPB 

21100800101 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100800102 

NON RES. 

36 

34 

VIII-X |-VH 

40 

74 

167 

JANJALIDEVI -NUPS 

8/12/2025 

TUESDAY 

NON RES. 

HOLIDAY 

36 

99 

129 

9437742158 9937823136 

228 

8/11/2025 

166 

MONDAY 

8/10/2025 

SUNDAY 

165 

8/9/2025 

164 

SATURDAY 

JANJALIDEVI -NUPS 

NON RES. JHULANA PURNIMA 

SCHOOL 21100800102 

36 

99 

129 

228 

9937823136 

8/8/2025 

FRIDAY 

163 

REFERRAL DAY 

8/7/2025 

THURSDAY 

162 

ABDULPUR -2 

AWC 

36 

41 

21379080621 21379080620 

34 

75 

8658075914 

8/6/2025 

161 

WEDNESDAY 

ABDULPUR -1 

AWC 

36 

34 

30 

64 

8260697410 

8/5/2025 

TUESDAY 

SCHOOL 21100806301 



246 

HOLIDAY 

10/12/2025 

SUNDAY 

245 

SHIOPADA -1 

AWC 

21379080605 

20 

25 

21 

46 

8457819661 

10/11/2025 

SATURDAY 

244 

BATARPADA 

AWC 

21379080616 

26 

3 

9861034997 

10/11/2025 

SATURDAY 

243 

GAHAMPAL 

AWC 

21379080615 

30 

20 

16 

36 

8456963691 

10/11/2025 

SATURDAY 

242 

LN. 

Nodal 

High 

School 

SCHOO 

21100805902 

NON RES 

-X 

24 

188 

155 

343 

9937252538 

10/10/2025 

FRIDAY 

241 

10/9/2025 

240 

THURSDAY 

LN. 

Nodal 

High 

School 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL 

|sCHOOL 21100805902 

188 

155 

343 

9937252538 

10/8/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

239 

10/7/2025 

238 

TUESDAY 

L.N. 

Nodal 

High 

School 

KUMAR PURNIMA NON 

RES. 

-X 

24 

188 

SCHOOL 21100805902 

155 343 

9937252538 

10/6/2025 

MONDAY 

237 

HOLIDAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

10/5/2025 

236 

SUNDAY 

10/4/2025 

SATURDAY 

235 

SHIOPADA -2 

AWC 

21379080606 

20 

33 

39 

72 

7894826268 

10/3/2025 

FRIDAY 

234 

DUSSEHRA 

10/2/2025 

THURSDAY 

233 

NAVAMI 

10/1/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

232 

9/30/2025 

231 

MAHASTAMI 
MAHA SAPTAMI 

HOLIDAY 

TUESDAY 

9/29/2025 

230 

MONDAY 

9/28/2025 

SUNDAY 

229 

BALISAHI -PS 

SCHOOL| 

21100813301 

NON RES 

45 

33 

26 

59 

9/27/2025 

228 

SATURDAY 

BALISAHI (PADHANPADA -GP) 

AWC 

21379080904 

45 

28 

23 

7609869801 8270491152 

51 

9/27/2025 

SATURDAY 

227 

SANAHALUPADA 

AWC 

21379080925 

42 

12 

8 

20 

6371076077 

9/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

226 

BADAHALUPADA 

AWC 

21379080923 

41 

65 

149 

8763070077 

9/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

225 

REFERRAL DAY 

9/25/2025 

THURSDAY 

224 

BADAHALUPADA 

AWC 

21379080923 

41 

84 

65 

149 

8763070077 

9/24/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

223 

PADHANPADA -A 

AWC 

21379080903 

40 

12 

16 

28 

6371680395 

9/23/2025 

TUESDAY 

222 

PADHANPADA 

AWC 

21379080902 

15 

18 

33 

9938408360 

9/23/2025 

TUESDAY 

221 

URGADEVIPADA 

(PADHANPADA 

-G 

AWC 

35 

6 

21379080914 21379080909 

13 

8018558103 

9/22/2025 

220 

MONDAY 

DAMODARPUR 

AWC 

33 

28 

24 

52 

7735282673 

9/22/2025 

MONDAY 

219 

HOLIDAY/ MAHALAYA 

9/21/2025 

SUNDAY 

218 

FAZILPUR 

AWC 

21379080916 

39 

20 

25 

45 

7077933254 

9/20/2025 

SATURDAY 

217 

PANASAGANDA -3 

AWC 

21379080912 

36 

24 

17 

41 

9556219258 

9/20/2025 

SATURDAY 

216 

PANASAGANDA -2 

AWC 

21379080911 

36 

16 

13 

29 

7682902431 

9/19/2025 

FRIDAY 

215 

PANASAGANDA -1 

AWC 

21379080910 

34 

73 

67 

140 

7682920131 

9/19/2025 

FRIDAY 

214 

REFERRAL DAY 

9/18/2025 

THURSDAY 

213 

PANASAGANDA -1 

AWC 
|SCHOOL 

34 

21379080910 21100814201 

73 

67 

140 

7682920131 

212 

9/17/2025 

BANDHAPADA PS 

WEDNESDAY 

NON RES. 

|-V 

30 

12 

13 

25 

9668031235 

9/16/2025 

TUESDAY 

211 

MIRJAPUR 

AWC 

21379080314 

37 

21 

29 

50 

9777739697 

9/16/2025 

TUESDAY 

210 

UJJANGA 

AWC 

21379080321 

42 

16 

32 

48 

9777815339 

9/15/2025 

MONDAY 

209 

HABALAGANDA PATNA 

AWC 

21379080313 

38 

16 

26 

42 

9938071193 

9/15/2025 

MONDAY 

208 

HOLIDAY 

9/14/2025 

SUNDAY 

207 

BANDHAPADA 

AWC 

21379080308 

30 

13 

16 

29 

9937006347 

9/13/2025 

SATURDAY 

206 

PARINUAPADA 

AWC 

21379080319 

35 

26 

27 

53 

7608876579 

9/13/2025 

SATURDAY 

205 

KAITHAPAL (UJJANGA -A) 

AWC 

21379080322 

42 

40 

31 

71 

8144392292 

9/12/2025 

FRIDAY 

204 

REFERRAL DAY 

9/11/2025 

THURSDAY 

DAY 

-X 24 



290 

HOLIDAY 

11/16/2025 

SUNDAY 

289 

NAMTARA -HS 

SCHOO 

21100812701 

NON RES 

29 

97 

92 

189 

VIlI-X VI-VII 

288 

11/15/2025 

NAMTARA -UPS 

SATURDAY 

SCHOO 

21100812701 

NON RES. 

29 

54 

49 

9777228193 9668640255 

103 

11/14/2025 

FRIDAY 

287 

REFERRAL DAY 
PRATHAMASTAMI 

11/13/2025 

286 

THURSDAY 

11/12/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

285 

BHAMANDA -2 

AWC 

21379080609 

27 

20 

23 

43 

9937353065 

11/11/2025 

TUESDAY 

284 

AGAPADA 

AWC 

21379080607 

22 

25 

21 

46 

7750849443 

11/11/2025 

TUESDAY 

283 

BHAMANDA -1 

AWC 

21379080608 

27 

33 

36 

69 

6370574721 

11/10/2025 

MONDAY 

282 

11/9/2025 

281 

SUNDAY 

11/8/2025 

280 

REFERRAL DAY 
HOLIDAY 

VI-VII 

SATURDAY 

K. KANAPUR -UPS 

NON RES. 

|SCHOOL |SCHOOL 21100804102 

21100804101 

39 

15 

18 

33 

7064195690 

11/7/2025 

279 

FRIDAY 

B. KANAPUR -PS 

39 

42 

45 

87 

7064195690 

11/7/2025 

278 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL DAY RASA PURNIMA 

VIll-X 1-VII 

FRIDAY 

11/6/2025 

277 

THURSDAY 

11/5/2025 

276 

WEDNESDAY 

B.KANAPUR -HS 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100804103 

21100803701 

NON RES. 

39 

65 

66 

131 

275 

B.DOMANDA -UGUP 

11/4/2025 

TUESDAY 

NON RES. 

35 

39 

45 

9583576551 8455920060 

84 

11/3/2025 

MONDAY 

274 

HOLIDAY 

11/2/2025 

SUNDAY 

273 

K-DOMANDA 

SCHOOL 21100804001 

NON RES. 

35 

23 

29 

52 

9938434669 

11/1/2025 

SATURDAY 

272 

GUNTHAL -PS 

SCHOO 

21100803901 

35 

17 

35 

NON RES. 
NON 

6370601063 

11/1/2025 

271 

SATURDAY 

MANPUR -PUGUPS 

SCHOO 

21100805601 

|-VII 

37 

184 

168 

352 

8338800656 

10/31/2025 

FRIDAY 

270 

REFERRAL DAY 

10/30/2025 

THURSDAY 

269 

MANPUR -PUGUPS 

SCHOO 

21100805601 

NON RES. 

-VII 

37 

184 

168 

352 

8338800656 

10/29/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

268 

MANPUR -PUGUPS 

SCHOO 

21100805601 

NON RES. 

37 

184 

168 

352 

8338800656 

10/28/2025 

TUESDAY 

267 

NUAGAON -A 

AWC 

21379080815 

15 

24 

20 

44 

9937200232 

10/27/2025 

MONDAY 

266 

NUAGAON P.S 

SCHOOL 211O0812402 

NON RES. 

|-V 

15 

17 

23 

40 

9556247549 

10/27/2025 

MONDAY 

265 

HOLIDAY 

10/26/2025 

SUNDAY 

264 

SATAGACHHIA -NUPS 

21100812403 

|sCHOOL SCHOOL 

NON RES. 

-VI 

15 

89 

110 

199 

7077020846 

10/25/2025 

263 

SATURDAY 

SATAGACHHIA -NUPS 

21100812403 

NON RES 

|-VIl 

15 

89 

110 

199 

7077020846 

10/24/2025 

FRIDAY 

262 

10/23/2025 

261 

THURSDAY 

PANKI 

-
PGS 

(UPS) 

PANKI -PS 

SCHOOL 

21100812503 

REFERRAL DAY 

VI-VII 

NON RES 

30 

24 

24 

48 

9777192711 

10/22/2025 

260 

WEDNESDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100812502 

NON RES. 

30 

19 

21 

40 

9437467014 

10/22/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

259 

DIWALI 

10/21/2025 

TUESDAY 

258 

GOPALPUR- P$ 

SCHOOL 21100812501 

NON RES. 

28 

43 

43 

86 

9692317027 

10/20/2025 

MONDAY 

257 

HOLIDAY 

10/19/2025 

SUNDAY 

256 

SAPALANGA -A 

AWC 

21379080813 

14 

17 

17 

34 

8249920182 

10/18/2025 

SATURDAY 

255 

NAHUNI -PS 

SCHOOL 

21100812301 

12 

46 

NON RES. NON RES. 

27 

|-V |-VH 

73 

9938660406 

254 

10/18/2025 

SAPALANGA-UGUP 

SATURDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100812601 

13 

72 

70 

142 

9937832984 

10/17/2025 

FRIDAY 

253 

REFERRAL DAY 

10/16/2025 

THURSDAY 

252 

SAPALANGA 

AWC 

13 

21379080812 21100812671 

28 

29 

57 

9040906268 

10/15/2025 

251 

WEDNESDAY 

NON RES. 

VIlI-X 

RAMACHANDRA 

-HS, 

SAPALANGA 

SCHO0 SCHOO AWC SCHOOL SCHOOL 

13 

77 

87 

164 

9337724856 

10/15/2025 

250 

WEDNESDAY 

RAMACHANDRA -HS, SAPALANGA 

21100812671 

NON RES 

VII-X 

13 

77 

87 

164 

9337724856 

10/14/2025 

249 

TUESDAY 

21379080913 

MURADPUR 
HETABINDHA-

23 

18 

22 

40 

6372086026 

248 

10/13/2025 

MONDAY 

21100806102 

NON RES. 

VI-VII 

23 

14 

14 

28 

9937500324 

247 

10/13/2025 

MONDAY 

21100806101 

NON RES. 

22 

21 

20 

41 

9438053066 

10/13/2025 

MONDAY 

(UGUP) 

RES. 

UPS 

MURADPUR- PS 



334 

P.DAMODARPUR -PS PANASAGANDA -NUPS 

SCHOOL 21100813501 

NON RES. 

33 

26 

11 

37 

333 

12/20/2025 

SATURDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100813801 

NON RES 

34 

143 

166 

9178401822 9178432638 

309 

12/19/2025 

FRIDAY 

332 

REFERRAL DAY 

12/18/2025 

THURSDAY 

331 

PANASAGANDA -NUPS PANASAGANDA -NUPS 

SCHOOL 

21100813801 

NON RES 

-VIU 

34 

143 

166 

309 

9178432638 

12/17/2025 

330 

WEDNESDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100813801 

NON RES 

34 

143 

166 

309 

9178432638 

12/16/2025 

TUESDAY 

329 

UTKALMANI 

-HS, 

PANASAGANDA 

SCHOOL 

21100813803 

NON RES. 

HOLIDAY 

IX-X 

33 

57 

66 

123 

9938400323 

12/15/2025 

328 

MONDAY 

12/14/2025 

SUNDAY 

327 

PATULI 

GOVINDPUR (MINI) 

AWC 

21379080303 

14 

13 

8658059554 

12/13/2025 

326 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379080320 

13 

33 

28 

61 

9692516572 

12/13/2025 

SATURDAY 

325 

BALISAHI 

AWC 

21379080306 

15 

14 

10 

24 

12/12/2025 

324 

FRIDAY 

NUAPATNA 

AWC 

21379080305 

12 

18 

13 

8455916396 9692272633 

31 

12/12/2025 

FRIDAY 

323 

REFERRAL DAY 

12/11/2025 

THURSDAY 

322 

SATAGHARIA 

AWC 

21379080304 

14 

11 

20 

6372069783 

12/10/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

321 

BALARAMPUR 

AWC 

21379080306 

14 

17 

22 

39 

9337141796 

12/10/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

320 

O.AV.S 

SCHOOL 

21100801082 

NON RES 

VI-X 

5 

150 

242 

12/9/2025 

319 

TUESDAY 

OAV.S 

SCHOOL 

21100801082 

NON RES. 

V-X 

92 

150 

7381762373 7381762373 

242 

12/8/2025 

MONDAY 

318 

HOLIDAY 

12/7/2025 

SUNDAY 

317 

HABALAGANDAPATNA -UGUP HABALAGANDAPATNA -UGUP 

SCHOOL 21100813902 

NON RES. 

|-VH 

38 

69 

111 

180 

9938905924 

12/6/2025 

316 

SATURDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100813902 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL DAY 

-VH 

38 

69 

111 

180 

9938905924 

12/5/2025 

315 

FRIDAY 

12/4/2025 

THURSDAY 

314 

PARINUAPADA -UGUP 
BANDHAPADA PS 

SCHOO 

21100814202 

NON RES. 

35 

37 

44 

81 

7978399181 

12/3/2025 

313 

WEDNESDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100814201 

NON RES. 

|-V 

30 

12 

13 

25 

9668031235 

12/2/2025 

TUESDAY 

312 

BKB -HS,HABALAGANDA 

SCHOOL 

21100813901 

NON RES. 

VIlEX 

38 

79 

71 

150 

9778025004 

12/2/2025 

TUESDAY 

311 

BKB 

SCHOOL 

21100813901 

NON RES. 

VIEX 

79 

71 

150 

9778025004 

12/1/2025 

MONDAY 

310 

HOLIDAY 

11/30/2025 

SUNDAY 

309 

KAITHAPAL -PS 

SCHOOL 21100814001 

NON RES. 

40 

36 

34 

70 

8144392292 

11/29/2025 

SATURDAY 

308 

UJANGA -UGUP 

SCHOOL 

21100814301 

NON RES. 

VII 

42 

13 

9 

22 

9040175628 

11/29/2025 

SATURDAY 

307 

BAHADIHA 

AWC 

21379080818 

14 

12 

14 

26 

9040876007 

11/28/2025 

FRIDAY 

306 

EKTALA 

AWC 

21379080807 

12 

14 

16 

30 

7325881853 

11/28/2025 

FRIDAY 

305 

REFERRAL DAY 

11/27/2025 

THURSDAY 

304 

MATIA 

AWC 

21379080804 

13 

22 

13 

35 

7894338549 

11/26/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

303 

BAJRAPOKHARI 

GANJA -3 

AWC 

21379080806 

14 

13 

16 

29 

9938254853 

11/26/2025 

302 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080803 

3 

24 

22 

46 

9938373276 

11/25/2025 

TUESDAY 

301 

GANJA -2(Dankari) 

AWC 

21379080802 

15 

12 

12 

24 

9668612723 

11/25/2025 

TUESDAY 

300 

GANJA -1 

AWC 

21379080801 

40 

30 

70 

9861390399 

11/24/2025 

MONDAY 

299 

HOLIDAY 
REFERRAL DAY 

11/23/2025 

298 

SUNDAY 

11/22/2025 

SATURDAY 

297 

LANGALABHANJA 

AWC 

21379080805 

13 

12 

20 

32 

9668567138 

11/21/2025 

FRIDAY 

296 

JAGULEIPADA 

AWC 

21379080819 

11 

15 

21 

36 

7848838312 

11/21/2025 

FRIDAY 

295 

REFERRAL DAY 

11/20/2025 

THURSDAY 

294 

NAMTARA PATNA -PS 
NAMTARA NADIKULA -PS 

SCHOOL 21100812705 SCHOOL 21100812704 

NON RES. 

30 

28 

25 

53 

9937781518 

293 

11/19/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

NON RES. 

29 

17 

13 

30 

8018950759 

11/19/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

292 

NAMTARA BINAPANI -PS 

NAMTARA -HS 

|SCHOOL 

21100812702 

NON RES. 

28 

40 

57 

106 

6370408839 

11/18/2025 

291 

TUESDAY 

SCHOO 

21100812701 

NON RES 

VIlII-X 

29 

97 

92 

189 

9777228193 

11/17/2025 

MONDAY 

HS,HABALAGANDA 



378 

REFERRAL DAY 

1/22/2026 

THURSDAY 

377 

DEULASAHI -1 

AWC 

21379080301 

15 

40 

32 

72 

9556185019 

1/21/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

376 

OLAVER-A 

AWC 

21379080318 

14 

38 

43 

81 

9556185019 

1/20/2026 

TUESDAY 

375 

PARIMAKUNDAPUR 

AWC 

21379080215 

22 

25 

25 

50 

8457933732 

1/19/2026 

MONDAY 

374 

8ARUNA -3 

AWC 

21379080218 

19 

17 

7 

24 

9937543003 

1/19/2026 

MONDAY 

373 

HOLIDAY 

1/18/2026 

SUNDAY 

372 

BARUNA -2 

AWC 

21379080217 

18 

22 

20 

42 

7847971018 

1/17/2026 

SATURDAY 

371 

BARUNA -1 

AWC 

21379080216 

19 

17 

13 

30 

9556103600 

1/17/2026 

SATURDAY 

370 

CHHADESH -3 (KOTHASAHI) 

AWC 

16 

17 

21379080311 21379080309 

11 

28 

8114775173 

1/16/2026 

369 

FRIDAY 

CHHADESH -1 

AWC 

15 

19 

16 

35 

9040858023 

1/16/2026 

FRIDAY 

368 

REFERRAL DAY 

1/15/2026 

THURSDAY 

367 

MAKAR SANKRANTI 

1/14/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

366 

CHHADESH -2(DEOGAON) SANAHALUPADA -UGUP 

AWC 

21379080310 

16 

33 

30 

63 

8114775173 

1/13/2026 

365 

TUESDAY 

21100813302 

SCHOOL 21100813301 |SCHOOL 

NON RES. 

42 

19 

|-VII |-V 

18 

37 

8458054822 

364 

1/12/2026 

BALISAHI -PS (SANAHALUPADA) 

MONDAY 

NON RES. 

45 

33 

26 

59 

7609869801 

1/12/2026 

MONDAY 

363 

HOLIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

1/11/2026 

362 

SUNDAY 

1/10/2026 

SATURDAY 

361 

BADAHALUPADA -PS 

SCHOOL 21100813001 

NON RES. 

41 

83 

83 

166 

9437742999 

1/9/2026 

FRIDAY 

360 

1/8/2026 

THURSDAY 

359 

BADAHALUPADA -PS 

JAYADEV -UPS 

NON RES. 

|-V 

SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL 21100813001 

41 

83 

83 

166 

9437742999 

358 

1/7/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

21100813051 

NON RES. 

VI-VII 

41 

43 

22 

65 

9776371940 

1/7/2026 

357 

WEDNESDAY 

MAA 

KUNJA 

KALIKA 

-HS 

21100813052 

NON RES. 

VIlIIEX 

41 

48 

43 

91 

9348945154 

1/6/2026 

356 

TUESDAY 

PADHANPADA -UPS 

SCHOOL 

21100813251 

NON RES. 

VI-VII 

40 

9 

11 

20 

355 

1/5/2026 

PADHANPADA -PS 

elela 

MONDAY 

SCHOOL 21100813201 

NON RES. 

|-V 

40 

19 

23 

9937999274 9556109434 

42 

1/5/2026 

MONDAY 

354 

HOLIDAY 

1/4/2026 

SUNDAY 

353 

REFERRAL DAY 

1/3/2026 

SATURDAY 

352 

SANAHALUPADA 

AWC AWC 

42 

21379080925 21379080904 

12 

8 

20 

6371076077 

351 

1/2/2026 

BALISAHI (PADHANPADA -GP) 

FRIDAY 

45 

28 

23 

51 

8270491152 

1/2/2026 

FRIDAY 

350 

HAPPY NEW YEAR 

1/1/2026 

THURSDAY 

349 

BADAHALUPADA 

AWC 

21379080923 

41 

84 

65 

149 

8763070077 

12/31/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

348 

BADAHALUPADA 

AWC 

21379080923 

41 

84 

65 

149 

8763070077 

12/30/2025 

TUESDAY 

347 

PADHANPADA -A 

AWC 

21379080903 

40 

12 

16 

28 

6371680395 

12/29/2025 

MONDAY 

346 

PADHANPADA 

AWC 

21379080902 

40 

15 

33 

9938408360 

12/29/2025 

MONDAY 

345 

HOLIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

12/28/2025 

344 

SUNDAY 

12/27/2025 

SATURDAY 

343 

URGADEVIPADA 

(PADHANPADA 

-GA 

AWC 

21379080914 

35 

7 

6 

13 

8018558103 

12/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

342 

FAZILPUR 

AWC 

21379080916 

39 

20 

25 

45 

7077933254 

12/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

341 

X-MAS 

12/25/2025 

THURSDAY 

340 

PANASAGANDA -3 

AWC 

21379080912 

36 

24 

17 

41 

9556219258 

12/24/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

339 

PANASAGANDA -2 

AWC 

21379080911 

36 

16 

13 

29 

7682902431 

12/24/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

338 

PANASAGANDA -1 

AWC 

21379080910 

34 

73 

67 

140 

7682920131 

12/23/2025 

TUESDAY 

337 

PANASAGANDA -1 

AWC 

21379080910 

34 

73 

67 

140 

7682920131 

12/22/2025 

MONDAY 

336 

HOLIDAY 

12/21/2025 

SUNDAY 

335 

DAMODARPUR 

AWC 

21379080909 

33 

24 

52 

7735282673 

12/20/2025 

SATURDAY 



422 

CHARAPADA -3 

AWC 

21379080921 

33 

42 

36 

78 

7008667607 

2/25/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

421 

CHARAPADA -2 

AWC 

21379080920 

32 

43 

43 

86 

7894414551 

2/24/2026 

TUESDAY 

420 

CHARAPADA -1 

AWC 

21379080919 

32 

49 

47 

96 

8480465057 

2/23/2026 

MONDAY 

419 

2/22/2026 

418 

SUNDAY 

THAKURANIPAL -UPS 

21100805808 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

NON RES. NON RES. 

HOLIDAY 

VI-VII 

36 

20 

16 

36 

9438784610 

417 

2/21/2026 

THAKURANIPAL -PS 

SATURDAY 

21100805807 

36 

18 

13 

31 

9438781610 

2/21/2026 

SATURDAY 

416 

CHARAPADA -6 

33 

AWC 21379080922 

21 

33 

54 

9348351549 

2/20/2026 

415 

FRIDAY 

CHARAPADA -PS 

NON RES. 
REFERRAL DAY 

37 

12 

21 

6371323298 

2/20/2026 

414 

FRIDAY 

2/19/2026 

THURSDAY 

413 

SIDDHESWARI NUPS, KANDIA 

B.P -HS, KANDIA 

SIDDHESWARI NUPS, KANDIA 

NON RES. 

SCHOOL 

21100805806 

I-VI 

36 

109 

102 

211 

7750808057 

412 

2/18/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

21100805806 

NON RES. 

|-VIlII 

36 

109 

102 

211 

7750808057 

411 

2/17/2026 

TUESDAY 

21100815603 

NON RES. 

IX-X 

37 

59 

49 

108 

7606923371 

2/16/2026 

MONDAY 

410 

HOLIDAY 

2/15/2026 

SUNDAY 

409 

REFERRAL DAY 

2/14/2026 

SATURDAY 

408 

B.KANAPUR 

AWC 

21379080612 

39 

28 

16 

44 

2/13/2026 

407 

FRIDAY 

K, KANAPUR 

AWC 

21379080613 

39 

25 

26 

9028114683 8018141615 

51 

2/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

406 

REFERRAL DAY 

2/12/2026 

THURSDAY 

405 

B.DOMUNDA 

AWC 

21379080610 

35 

28 

24 

52 

7684970188 

2/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

404 

K.DOMUNDA 

AWC 

21379080611 

35 

12 

8 

20 

8984575656 

2/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

403 

GUNTHAL 

AWC 

21379080614 

35 

17 

16 

33 

8984016275 

2/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

402 

MANPUR -1 

AWC 

21379080627 

37 

47 

45 

92 

9556929559 

2/10/2026 

TUESDAY 

401 

MANPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080628 

37 

100 

81 

181 

6371616519 

2/9/2026 

MONDAY 

400 

HOLIDAY 

2/8/2026 

SUNDAY 

399 

MANPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080628 

37 

100 

81 

181 

6371616519 

2/7/2026 

SATURDAY 

398 

PANKI 

AWC 

21379080811 

30 

36 

30 

66 

6370422552 

2/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

397 

REFERRAL DAY 

2/5/2026 

THURSDAY 

396 

GOPALPUR 

AWC 

21379080817 

28 

52 

48 

100 

9937214352 

2/4/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

395 

KENDUSAHI 

AWC 

21379080814 

14 

8 

4 

12 

9437536041 

2/3/2026 

TUESDAY 

394 

NUAGAON -B 

AWC 

21379080816 

15 

34 

36 

70 

7077169573 

2/3/2026 

TUESDAY 

393 

BASANTA 

PANCHAMI/ 

SARASWATI 

PUJA 

2/2/2026 

MONDAY 

392 

HOLIDAY 

2/1/2026 

SUNDAY 

391 

NAHUNI -3 

AWC 

21379080810 

12 

26 

21 

47 

9937769976 

1/31/2026 

SATURDAY 

390 

NAHUNI -2 

AWC 

21379080809 

12 

20 

24 

44 

9327749334 

1/31/2026 

SATURDAY 

389 

NAHUNI -1 

AWC 

21379080808 

12 

39 

45 

84 

6372857068 

1/30/2026 

FRIDAY 

388 

REFERRAL DAY 

1/29/2026 

THURSDAY 

387 

BALIBHANDA 

AWC 

21379080604 

15 

20 

25 

45 

7978156664 

1/28/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

386 

PRATAPPUR 

AWC 

21379080603 

14 

24 

23 

47 

7008783212 

1/28/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

385 

PEGARPADA -2 

AWC 

12 

32 

21379080602 21379080601 

25 

57 

7682964779 

1/27/2026 

384 

TUESDAY 

PEGARPADA -1 

AWC 

12 

13 

23 

36 

7681091845 

1/27/2026 

TUESDAY 

383 

REPUBLIC DAY 
HOLIDAY 

1/26/2026 

382 

MONDAY 

1/25/2026 

SUNDAY 

381 

NARASINGHAPUR 

21379080316 

AWC AWC 

18 

5 

15 

20 

8260614784 

1/24/2025 

380 

SATURDAY 

DEULASAHI -2 

21379080302 

16 

26 

25 

51 

7894414551 

1/24/2026 

SATURDAY 

379 

SUBASH BOSE JAYANTI 

1/23/2026 

FRIDAY 

|sCHOOL 21100805802 SCHOOL SCHOOL 



466 

HOLIDAY 

3/29/2026 

SUNDAY 

465 

ABDULPUR -1 

AWC 

21379080620 

36 

34 

30 

64 

8060697410 

3/28/2026 

464 

SATURDAY 

AHMADPUR -3 

AWC 

21379080624 

35 

27 

23 

50 

9040574420 

3/28/2026 

463 

SATURDAY 

DURGADEVIPADA (ABDULPUR -

AWC 

21379080625 

35 

12 

13 

25 

9937630345 

3/27/2026 

462 

FRIDAY 

GOPINATHPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080618 

35 

12 

9 

21 

8342824789 

3/27/2026 

461 

FRIDAY 

GOPINATHPUR -1(BAHADIHA) 

AWC 

21379080617 

35 

15 

15 

30 

8917509235 

3/27/2026 

460 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

3/26/2026 

459 

THURSDAY 

AHMADPUR -1 

AWC 

21379080622 

35 

39 

aaaaaalaala 

33 

72 

9337510413 

3/25/2026 

458 

WEDNESDAY 

AHMADPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080623 

35 

86 

67 

153 

6370347267 

3/24/2026 

457 

TUESDAY 

AHMADPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080623 

35 

86 

67 

153 

6370347267 

3/23/2026 

456 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/22/2026 

455 

SUNDAY 

HATASAHI 

AWC 

21379080619 

34 

28 

19 

47 

9583457031 

3/21/2026 

454 

SATURDAY 

MUGADIHA 

AWC 

21379080626 

34 

23 

27 

50 

8018969678 

3/21/2026 

453 

SATURDAY 

MIRJAPUR 

AWC 

21379080314 

37 

21 

29 

50 

9777739697 

3/20/2026 

452 

FRIDAY 

PARINUAPADA 

AWC 

21379080308 

35 

26 

27 

53 

7608876579 

451 

REFERRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

450 

BANDHAPADA 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379080308 

30 

13 

16 

29 

3/20/2026 3/19/2026 3/18/2026 

9937006347 

449 

WEDNESDAY 

HABALAGANDA PATNA 

AWC 

21379080313 

38 

16 

26 

42 

9938071193 

3/18/2026 

448 

WEDNESDAY 

HABALAGANDA 

AWC 

21379080312 

38 

30 

36 

66 

9437413004 

3/17/2026 

TUESDAY 

447 

KAITHAPAL (UJJANGA -A) 

AWC 

21379080322 

42 

40 

31 

71 

8144392292 

3/16/2026 

MONDAY 

446 

HOLIDAY / HOLI DOLA PURNIMA 

3/15/2026 

445 

SUNDAY 

3/14/2026 

SATURDAY 

444 

NADIKULASAHI 

UJJANGA 

AWC 

39 

21379080315 21379080321 

7 

16 

6370002563 

443 

3/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

42 

16 

32 

48 

9777815339 

3/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

442 

REFERRAL DAY 

3/12/2026 

THURSDAY 

441 

HETABINDHA 

AWC 

21379080901 

23 

16 

25 

8480439768 

3/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

440 

DEULATARA PATINA 

AWC 

21379080918 

24 

25 

28 

53 

9777698879 

3/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

439 

DEULATARA 

AWC 

21379080917 

24 

51 

36 

87 

9938173961 

3/10/2026 

TUESDAY 

438 

NAMTARA -1 (PATNA) 

AWC 

21379080905 

30 

31 

39 

70 

8144260238 

3/9/2026 

MONDAY 

437 

HOLIDAY 

3/8/2026 

SUNDAY 

436 

NAMTARA -2 (NADIKULA) 

AWC 

21379080906 

29 

51 

52 

103 

9777714554 

3/7/2026 

SATURDAY 

435 

NAMTARA -2 (NADIKULA) 

AWC 

21379080906 

29 

51 

52 

103 

9777714554 

3/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

434 

NAMTARA -4 

AWC 

21379080908 

29 

18 

32 

50 

8599843519 

3/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

433 

REFERRAL DAY 

3/5/2026 

THURSDAY 

432 

NAMTARA -3 (BINAPANI) 

21379080907 

AWC AWC 

29 

37 

40 

77 

9937248796 

3/4/2026 

431 

WEDNESDAY 

THAKURANIPAL 

21379080924 

36 

18 

27 

9178241425 

3/4/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

430 

CHARAPADA JENASAHI -PS 

NON RES. 

36 

13 

SCHOOL 

21100805803 

SCHOOL 21100805809 SCHOOL 21100805809 

21 

34 

9937303679 

3/3/2026 

429 

TUESDAY 

KANDIA -UPS 

NON RES. 

V-VII 

34 

28 

31 

59 

9937118022 

3/3/2026 

428 

TUESDAY 

KANDIA -PS 

NON RES. 

34 

48 

45 

93 

7653888398 

3/2/2026 

MONDAY 

427 

HOLIDAY 

3/1/2026 

SUNDAY 

426 

REFERRAL DAY 

2/28/2026 

SATURDAY 

425 

RASIKANAGAR -PS RASIKANAGAR 

AWC 
|SCHOOL 21100805805 

21379080915 

32 

29 

23 

52 

9337242907 

424 

2/27/2026 

FRIDAY 

32 

17 

14 

31 

9938983832 

2/27/2026 

FRIDAY 

423 

MAHA SHIVRATRI 

2/26/2026 

THURSDAY 



Kerdranara CHC Rajkanika 

Block Programme Manager Signature of BAM 

Signature 

of 
AYUSH 

MO 

(MHT-2) 

Signature 

of 
PHARMACIST 

(MHT-2)// 

Rajkanika 

Block Education Officer 
signature of 

Kondrapara CHC 

Rajkanika 
6BAaicDS, reject. 

Signature 

of 
MO 

I/C 

Slgnature of CDPO 

468 467 

ID-UL -FITRE 

3/31/2026 

TUESDAY 

ABDULPUR -2 

AWC 

21379080621 

36 41 34 

75 

8658075914 

3/30/2026 

MONDAY 

BEO 

Rajkanika 

Medical Suporintenden. 
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